
H U R O N    C I T Y    S C H O O L    D I S T R I C T
TAX YEAR:     2023 COLLECTION YEAR:     2024

VALUATIONS:January 1, 2023 Tangible Grand
Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total

Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation
7,953,370 0 13,484,300 46,220,950 359,528,150 232,060 16,124,910 0 367,481,520 59,937,310 16,124,910 443,543,740

.

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
5.30 5.300000 5.300000 General Fund
0.10 0.100000 0.100000 Library - Huron
5.40 5.400000 5.400000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
36.50 6.688077 10.348443 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Continuing Continuing
7.30 2.569716 4.929456 Current Expense Additional 1985 05/07/85 1985 Continuing Continuing
3.00 0.935997 2.031117 Permanent Improvement Renewal 1986 11/2/2010 2011 Continuing Continuing
5.90 2.384201 4.366531 Current Expense Additional 1990 05/08/90 1990 Continuing Continuing
0.92 0.920000 0.920000 Emergency ($400,000) Renewal 2009 5/7/2019 2019 10 2028
5.90 3.058034 4.580482 Current Expense Renewal 1997 5/8/2018 2018 Continuing Continuing
0.65 0.650000 0.650000 Bond - Library Bond 1999 05/04/99 1999 26 2024
6.20 6.200000 6.200000 Emergency ($2,740,000) Renewal 2010 3/17/2020 2020 10 2029

66.37 23.406025 34.026029   Total Outside

71.77 28.806025 39.426029 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other                E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
5.30 5.300000 5.300000 General Fund 1,947,652 317,668 85,462 2,350,782
0.10 0.100000 0.100000 Library - Huron 36,748 5,994 1,612 44,354
5.40 5.400000 5.400000   Total Inside 1,984,400 323,661 87,075 2,395,136

OUTSIDE:
36.50 6.688077 10.348443 Current Expense 2,457,745 620,258 588,559 3,666,562
7.30 2.569716 4.929456 Current Expense 944,323 295,458 117,712 1,357,493
3.00 0.935997 2.031117 Permanent Improvement 343,962 121,740 48,375 514,076
5.90 2.384201 4.366531 Current Expense 876,150 261,718 95,137 1,233,005
0.92 0.920000 0.920000 Emergency ($400,000) 338,083 55,142 14,835 408,060
5.90 3.058034 4.580482 Current Expense 1,123,771 274,542 95,137 1,493,450
0.65 0.650000 0.650000 Bond - Library 238,863 38,959 10,481 288,303
6.20 6.200000 6.200000 Emergency ($2,740,000) 2,278,385 371,611 99,974 2,749,971

66.37 23.406025 34.026029   Total Outside 8,601,282 2,039,429 1,070,210 11,710,921

71.77 28.806025 39.426029 GRAND TOTAL 10,585,682 2,363,090 1,157,285 14,106,057
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